
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related party?

1 Omkara Asssets 
Reconstruction 
Private Limited 04-04-2024 59,32,06,966.00        52,96,12,721.00 Secured No                            -                      -   -         6,35,94,245.00 

Insufficient proof of 
claim, hence part 
admitted

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Annexure – 9

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sr. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: C and M Farming Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 21st March, 2024; List of creditors as on:  4th April, 2024


